

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES				ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		HOSEA O. WEAVER & SONS		MOBILE ASPHALT COMPANY		JOHN G. WALTON	
ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
201B-001	SELECTIVE CLEARING	AC	1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,130.35	\$ 2,130.35
206C-001	REMOVING CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SY	60.0	\$ 10.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 11.37	\$ 682.20
206C-026	REMOVING ASPHALT PAVEMENT	SY	350.0	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 10.87	\$ 3,804.50
209A-000	MAILBOX RESET, SINGLE	EA	8	\$ 90.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 62.32	\$ 498.56
210A-000	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	CY	25	\$ 10.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 47.90	\$ 1,197.50
210D-000	BORROW EXCAVATION	CY (TBM)	25	\$ 12.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 43.04	\$ 1,076.00
212A-000	MACHINE GRADING SHOULDERS	STA	70.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.70	\$ 75.69	\$ 5,298.30
301A-012	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B, PLANT MIXED, 6" COMPACTED THICKNESS	SY	100.0	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 125.23	\$ 12,523.00
405A-000	TACK COAT	GAL	775	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,325.00	\$ 3.40	\$ 2,635.00	\$ 3.40	\$ 2,635.00	\$ 3.68	\$ 2,852.00
408A-050	PLANING EXISTING PAVEMENT (ALL DEPTHS)	SY	250.0	\$ 3.50	\$ 875.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 10.38	\$ 2,595.00
424A-340	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 1/2" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B (APPROX. 150 #/SY)	TON	580.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 42,340.00	\$ 71.50	\$ 41,470.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 43,500.00	\$ 81.12	\$ 47,049.60
424A-343	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, PATCHING, 1/2" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B (APPROX. 220 #/SY)	TON	20.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 86.48	\$ 1,729.60
424A-346	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, LEVELING, 1/2" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B (APPROX. 80 TO 180 #/SY)	TON	1070.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 78,110.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 77,040.00	\$ 66.25	\$ 70,887.50	\$ 74.02	\$ 79,201.40
424A-349	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, WIDENING, 1/2" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B (APPROX. 300 #/SY)	TON	20.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 118.28	\$ 2,365.60
430B-040	AGGREGATE SURFACING (CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE, TYPE B)	TON	25	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 44.55	\$ 1,113.75
600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 6,267.04	\$ 6,267.04
618B-001	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY, 5" THICK	SY	25.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 53.40	\$ 1,335.00
620A-000	MINOR STRUCTURE CONCRETE	CY	5.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 834.48	\$ 4,172.40
650A-000	TOPSOIL, 4" COMPACTED THICKNESS	CYIP	250.0	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 14.40	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 25.64	\$ 6,410.00
652A-100	SEEDING	AC	0.50	\$ 700.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,576.26	\$ 788.13
654A-000	SOLID SODDING	SY	1030.0	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,120.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,090.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,120.00	\$ 4.91	\$ 5,057.30
656A-000	MULCHING	AC	0.50	\$ 500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,637.60	\$ 818.80
665F-000	HAY BALES	EA	100	\$ 8.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 650.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5.05	\$ 505.00
665J-000	SILT FENCE, TYPE A	LF	500	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 1,625.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3.76	\$ 1,880.00
665O-001	SILT FENCE REMOVAL	LF	500	\$ 0.50	\$ 250.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 750.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 0.89	\$ 445.00
665Q-002	WATTLE	LF	280	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,960.00	\$ 8.51	\$ 2,382.80
680A-001	GEOMETRIC CONTROLS	LS	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 17,200.00	\$ 17,200.00	\$ 816.05	\$ 816.05
698A-001	CONSTRUCTION FUEL (MAXIMUM BID LIMITED TO \$10,000.00)	LS	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01
701A-227	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 2, TYPE A, TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	1.2	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,840.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,294.25	\$ 2,753.10
701A-230	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 2, TYPE A, TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	1.2	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,840.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,294.25	\$ 2,753.10
703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SF	30	\$ 6.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 165.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 5.46	\$ 163.80
740B-000	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	SF	269.5	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,156.00	\$ 7.65	\$ 2,061.68	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,156.00	\$ 8.63	\$ 2,325.79
740D-000	CHANNELIZING DRUMS	EA	50	\$ 15.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50
740E-000	CONES (36 INCHES HIGH)	EA	50	\$ 5.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50	\$ 18.92	\$ 946.00
740I-005	WARNING LIGHTS, TYPE B (DETACHABLE HEAD)	EA	3	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 555.00	\$ 206.16	\$ 618.48
1002A-000	RESIDENTIAL ASPHALT DRIVEWAYS	SY	200.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 14.96	\$ 2,992.00
1002B-000	COMMERCIAL ASPHALT DRIVEWAYS	SY	60.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 15.90	\$ 954.00

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED BY MOBILE COUNTY ON JULY 31, 2013 IS TRUE AND CORRECT.

TOTAL: \$ 193,836.00      TOTAL: \$ 183,777.68      TOTAL: \$ 203,890.20      TOTAL: \$ 208,501.66

MATTHEW C. ROGERS, P.E.  
 BURK-KLEINPETER, INC.